Deutsch Aktuell 3: 2A(1)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Horizontal
1) SEA
4) BRIDGE
5) KITE (DRAGON)
9) CHURCH

10) MONUMENT
13) GRAVESTONE
15) DUNE

16) HARBOR

Vertical
2) RELAXATION
3) CLIFF
4) TOURIST AT A BEACH RESORT
6) TO EXPLAIN
7) TOWN BY THE SEA
8) REASON
11) FURNITURE
12) CEMETERY
14) FOUNTAIN



SOLUTION

RIC|H|E

B|R|U|C|K]|E

DIR|A[C]|H]|E]|N

M|E|E|R

G|IR|IA|B|S|T]|E

DIE|IN|IK|M]JA]|L

DIU|N|E

HIA|F|E]|N




